ETAS ES132.1
Interface Extension Module
User Guide
Copyright
The data in this document may not be altered or amended without special
notification from ETAS GmbH. ETAS GmbH undertakes no further obligation
in relation to this document. The software described in it can only be used if
the customer is in possession of a general license agreement or single

8 Not connected Not connected
9 Not Used Not Used
Order designation Short name Order number
CAN and FlexRay interface Y-cable, DSUB –
2 x DSUB (9fc-9mc+9mc), 0m3
CBCF100.1-0m3 F-00K-107-939
51
96
51
96
25 | Cables and Accessories
ETAS ES132.1 - User Guide
5.2 CBH500 Cable
5.3 CBCX131.1-0 Adapter
Fig. 5-4 CBCX131.1-0 terminating resistor
CAN 120 ohm terminating resistor, 2xDSUB (9fc+9mc)
5.4 Cable CBAC180
Fig. 5-5 Cable CBAC180-2
NOTE
The CBH500 cable only supports one CAN channel.
Order designation Short name Order number
CAN, LIN and FlexRay interface cable,
DSUB-DSUB (9fc - 9mc + 9fc), 2 m
CBH500-2 F-00K-106-276
Order designation Short name Order number
CAN 120 ohm terminating resistor, 2xDSUB
(9fc+9mc)
CBCX131-0 F-00K-103-786
NOTE
The CBCX131.1-0 terminating resistor terminates only one of the two CAN chan-
nels. If you connect the CBCX131.1-0 terminating resistor directly to the ES132.1
the second CAN channel is not terminated.
CBH500-2
F 00K 106 276
CAN/LIN/FLX 0000
cj
e
N
5
4
3
2
1 6
7
8
95
4
3
2
1
9
8
7
6
120 Ohm
26 | Cables and Accessories
ETAS ES132.1 - User Guide
OBDII (J1962) adapter cable for the CAN Interfaces of ES132.1
DSUB connec-
tion
OBD2 connec-
tion
Signal Note
Pin Pin
7 6 CAN1 High CAN1 High and CAN1 Low in a
shielded twisted pair
2 14 CAN1 Low CAN1 High and CAN1 Low in a
shielded twisted pair
8 3 CAN2 High CAN2 High and CAN2 Low in a
shielded twisted pair
4 11 CAN2 Low CAN2 High and CAN2 Low in a
shielded twisted pair
9 16 Power V+
3 5 GND
Order designation Short name Order number
CAN Interface Cable, OBDII J1962 - DSUB
(16mc-9fc), 2 m
CBAC180.0-2 F-00K-107-300
27 | Order Information
ETAS ES132.1 - User Guide
6 Order Information
This chapter contains information about the following topics:
• ES132.1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  27
• Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  27
6.1 ES132.1
6.2 Accessories
6.2.1 Cable
Order name Short name Order number
ES132.1 CAN FD (2 x CAN FD) interface
extension module with LEMO 1B FGC (8mc)
Ethernet connection.
ES132.1 F-00K-112-341
Package Contents
- ES132.1 Interface Extension Module
- List “Content of this Package”